

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: A.S.Nos.555 of 2010 and 65 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26	26.11.2024	<u>NJS,J & JS,J</u> As it is represented by the both learned counsel that the matter has to be heard finally. List on 04.12.2024, under the caption for final hearing. <u> </u> NJS, J <u> </u> JS,J ANS	