

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: AS Nos.555 of 2010 and 65 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
30	22.01.2025	<u>NJS,J & JS,J</u> Heard Mr. M.R.K. Chakravarthy, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. Ganta Rama Rao, learned Senior Counsel, appearing for the contesting respondents, is present. List on 04.02.2025. In the meanwhile, learned counsel for the appellants to file chronological events along with synopsis of the case and compilation of the case Law may also be filed by the next date of adjournment. _____ NJS, J _____ JS,J Ssv	