

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.Nos.555 of 2010 and 65 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
33	02.04.2025	<u>RNT, J & MRK, J</u> Sri M.R.K.Chakravarthi, learned counsel representing Sri M.V.Durga Prasad, learned counsel for the appellants in A.S.No.555 of 2010, to continue his submissions, post the matters on 03.04.2025. RNT, J MRK, J Pab	

--	--	--	--

