

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **A.S.No.555 of 2010**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.2.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> Learned Trial Court record has been received. 2. Paper books have also been filed. 3. List on 05.03.2026. <u> </u> RNT,J <u> </u> BM,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>