

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.555 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
41.	05.03.2026	<u>RNT, J & BM, J</u> Heard Sri N.Subba Rao, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Sri Ancha Panduranga Rao, learned counsel for the appellants in-part. 2. For further arguments, post on 09.03.2026. _____ RNT, J _____ BM, J JLV	